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20™ INTERNATIONAL WORKSHOP ON

CLINICAL PHARMACOLOGY

OF HIV, HEPATITIS & OTHER ANTIVIRAL DRUGS

NOORDWIJK, THE NETHERLANDS « MAY 2019

22-Mar

Day 1

14-May-2019

Opening of the Workshop

4:00 PM

Opening Remarks

David Burger

Session 1:

20 Years in Review

4:15 PM

4:45 PM
5:15 PM
5:45 PM
6:15 PM

Chairs: David Burger &

Drug-drug interactions: all you need to know beyond www.hiv-
druginteractions.org

Stop measuring ARV levels in plasmal!

50% adherence is enough with modern ARVs, right?

Modern ARVs do not develop resistance, do they?

Round-Table Discussion

Marta Boffito

Courtney Fletcher
Terrence Blaschke
Jonathan Schapiro

6:45 PM

Welcome Reception

8:00 PM

VIP Dinner




DAY 2

15-May-2019

Session 2:

TBD

8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:15 AM
9:30 AM
9:45 AM

10:00 AM

Chairs: thd

Current Drugs in Development for TB & HIV
Abstract 1

Abstract 2

Abstract 3

Discussion

Coffee Break

Kelly Dooley

Session 3:

Viral Hepatitis & Liver Disease

10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 PM
11:45 PM

Chairs: thd

HBV Cure

Pharmacological treatment of NASH
Abstract 4

Abstract 5

Fabien Zoulim
Sven Francque

ViiV Satellite Symposium (tbc): Improving Drug Delivery for Sustained Treatment Success

12:00 PM
12:20 PM

12:40 PM

1:00 PM

Chairs: Jonathan Schapiro & Charles Flexner
Opening Remarks
Improved Long Acting Drug Delivery: What are the Technologies?
Long Acting HIV Drugs for Treatment: Data and Potential Implementation

Long Acting HIV Drugs for Prevention: Data and Potential implementation

Closing Remarks

Lunch + Photo

Jonathan Schapiro
Andrew Owen
Charles Flexner

Laura Waters

Jonathan Schapiro

Session 4:

Abstract Driven Presentations

2:15PM
2:45 PM
3:00 PM
3:15PM
3:30 PM

3:45 PM

Chairs: thd

Clinical Case Presentation
Abstract 6

Abstract 7

Abstract 8

Abstract 9

Coffee Break + Guided Poster Tour OR Poster Viewing Session
Moderator: tbc

Catia Marzolini

4:45 PM

Debate: Maintenance Therapy

Moderator: Jonathan Schapiro

thd
tbhd

Jose Arribas
Andrew Hill

5:30 PM

End of Day 2

7:00 PM

Networking Dinner




DAY 3 16-May-2019

Session 5: TBD

Chairs: thd

9:00 AM  Dolutegravir and Pregnancy tbhd
9:30 AM  Abstract 10
9:45 AM  Abstract 11
10:00 AM Abstract 12
10:15 AM Abstract 13

10:30 AM Coffee Break

11:00 AM Short Poster Presentations; "Best of Posters"
Moderator: Giovanni Di Perri

Best of Poster
Best of Poster
Best of Poster
Best of Poster

Session 6: The Next 20 Years

Chairs: Jennifer Kiser &
11:30 AM CRISPR/Cas and gene editing for HIV Paula Cannon
12:00 PM Novel Formulations Andrew Owen

12:30 PM Closing of the Workshop

Closing Remarks tbd
12:45 PM Lunch



