version: 22-Mar

8:00 PM VIP Dinner

version:	22-Mar	
Day 1	14-May-2019	
	Opening of the Workshop	
4:00 PM	Opening Remarks	David Burge
Session 1:	20 Years in Review	
	Chairs: David Burger &	
4:15 PM	Drug-drug interactions: all you need to know beyond www.hiv-	Marta Boffito
	druginteractions.org	
4:45 PM	Stop measuring ARV levels in plasma!	Courtney Fletcher
5:15 PM	50% adherence is enough with modern ARVs, right?	Terrence Blaschke
5:45 PM	Modern ARVs do not develop resistance, do they?	Jonathan Schapiro
6:15 PM	Round-Table Discussion	
6:45 PM	Welcome Reception	

DAY 2 15-May-2019

Session 2:	TBD	
	Chairs: tbd	
8:30 AM	Current Drugs in Development for TB & HIV	Kelly Dooley
9:00 AM	Abstract 1	
9:15 AM	Abstract 2	
9:30 AM	Abstract 3	
9:45 AM	Discussion	
10:00 AM	Coffee Break	

Session 3:	Viral Hepatitis & Liver Disease	
	Chairs: tbd	
10:30 AM	HBV Cure	Fabien Zoulim
11:00 AM	Pharmacological treatment of NASH	Sven Francque
11:30 PM	Abstract 4	
11:45 PM	Abstract 5	

١	iiV Satellite Symposium (tbc): Improving Drug Delivery for Sustained Treatm	ent Success
	Chairs: Jonathan Schapiro & Charles Flexner	
	Opening Remarks	Jonathan Schapiro
12:00 PM	Improved Long Acting Drug Delivery: What are the Technologies?	Andrew Owen
12:20 PM	Long Acting HIV Drugs for Treatment: Data and Potential Implementation	Charles Flexner
12:40 PM	Long Acting HIV Drugs for Prevention: Data and Potential implementation	Laura Waters
	Closing Remarks	Jonathan Schapiro

1:00 PM Lunch + Photo

7:00 PM Networking Dinner

Session 4:	Abstract Driven Presentations
	Chairs: tbd
2:15 PM	Clinical Case Presentation Catia Marzoli
2:45 PM	Abstract 6
3:00 PM	Abstract 7
3:15 PM	Abstract 8
3:30 PM	Abstract 9
3:45 PM	Coffee Break + Guided Poster Tour OR Poster Viewing Session
	Moderator: tbc
4 45 554	Dalasta Maintanana Thanana

4:45 PIVI	Debate: Maintenance Therapy	
	Moderator: Jonathan Schapiro	
	tbd	Jose Arribas
	tbd	Andrew Hill
5:30 PM	End of Day 2	

DAY 3 16-May-2019

Session 5:	TBD	
	Chairs: tbd	
9:00 AM	Dolutegravir and Pregnancy t	bd
9:30 AM	Abstract 10	
9:45 AM	Abstract 11	
10:00 AM	Abstract 12	
10:15 AM	Abstract 13	
10:30 AM	Coffee Break	

11:00 AM Short Poster Presentations; "Best of Posters"

Moderator: Giovanni Di Perri

Best of Poster Best of Poster Best of Poster Best of Poster

Session 6:	The Next 20 Years	
	Chairs: Jennifer Kiser &	
11:30 AM	CRISPR/Cas and gene editing for HIV	Paula Cannon
12:00 PM	Novel Formulations	Andrew Owen
12:30 PM	Closing of the Workshop	
12:30 PM	Closing of the Workshop Closing Remarks	tbd